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FE  5Â° MEMORIAL CARRERA (0503021B)
CATANIA - 31-07-2005 - 07-08-2005

Torneo FE  5Â° MEMORIAL CARRERA 0503021B

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 31-07-2005 - 07-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40+1h qpf
Arbitri DE MARCO IVAN - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 1N Alibrandi Alfredo        ITA SIC CT 1790 0 0 1954 M 102446

21 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA SIC CT 1366 0 0 1935 M 109602

11 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA LIG GE 1508 0 0 1990 M 121246

9 2N Cali' Paolo              ITA SIC CT 1621 0 0 1961 M 102468

15 2N Campo Gesualdo           ITA SIC SR 1619 0 0 1941 M 105229

6 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1616 0 0 1939 M 102389

38 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA LOM CO 1581 0 0 1989 M 117994

13 2N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1604 0 0 1968 M 103677

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA SIC CT 1527 0 0 1990 M

25 2N Fazio Francesco          ITA EMI BO 1670 0 0 1952 M 111018

41 3N Ferrarello Francesco     ITA SIC CT 1527 0 0 1947 M 119247

32 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA SIC CT 1592 0 0 1963 M 117103

34 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA SIC CT 1604 0 0 1976 M 117153

8 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA SIC CT 1515 0 0 1950 M 102456

18 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1727 0 0 1960 M 106406

26 2N Furnari Franco           ITA SIC CT 1600 0 0 1989 M 111537

4 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA SIC CT 1684 0 0 1946 M 101100

31 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA UMB TR 1748 0 0 1979 M 115055

48 1N Gresta Stefano           ITA SIC CT 0 0 1956 M 127546

10 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1597 0 0 1960 M 102478

3 2N Luna Giovanni            ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1939 M 100246

2 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA SIC CT 1569 0 0 1945 M

40 3N Marano Daniele           ITA SIC CT 1580 0 0 1966 M 119041

30 2N Marano Giuseppe          ITA SIC CT 1664 0 0 1952 M 114946

5 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1605 0 0 1972 M 101590

36 3N Melato Pierpaolo         ITA SIC CT 1533 0 0 1990 M 117161

35 1N Milani Oscar             ITA LOM LC 1739 0 0 1960 M 117155

44 3N Militello Salvatore      ITA SIC CT 1515 0 0 1962 M 121618

20 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1661 0 0 1929 M 109582

29 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA SIC CT 1643 0 0 1965 M 113710

28 2N Nocerino Paolo           ITA SIC SR 1625 0 0 1956 M 112822

45 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA SIC SR 1653 0 0 1986 M 122233

16 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1548 0 0 1957 M 105783

37 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA SIC CT 1679 0 0 1954 M 117800

23 2N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA SIC CT 1749 0 0 1958 M 110079

24 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1688 0 0 1973 M 110569

43 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA SIC PA 1572 0 0 1992 M 119919

14 1N Puleio Bernardo          ITA SIC PA 1778 0 0 1963 M 104175

46 3N Rizza Francesco          ITA SIC CT 1521 0 0 1990 M 123054

39 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA SIC CT 1421 0 0 1993 M 118368

22 3N Scardamaglia Vincenzo    ITA SIC CT 1464 0 0 1968 M 109607

42 3N Sicurella  Emanuele      ITA SIC CT 1527 0 0 1991 M 119565

27 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA SIC CT 1611 0 0 1973 M 111541

49 2N Tisano Vincenzo          ITA SIC CT 1700 0 0 1954 M 127547

19 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1656 0 0 1988 M 108859

47 3N Vassallo Stefano ITA LIG GE 1452 0 0 1956 M 125742

33 3N Vignera' Carmelo         ITA SIC CT 1503 0 0 1958 M 117104

17 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA SIC CT 1724 0 0 1955 M 106405

12 2N Zuccoli Maurizio         ITA LOM VA 1688 0 0 1959 M 102985
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 1N Alibrandi Alfredo        ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 102446

21 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA 1366 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1935 M 109602

11 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 129 0 1990 M 121246

9 2N Cali' Paolo              ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1961 M 102468

15 2N Campo Gesualdo           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1941 M 105229

6 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1939 M 102389

38 3N Concavo Daniele          ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1989 M 117994

13 2N Conti Silvano            ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 103677

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1990 M

25 2N Fazio Francesco          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1952 M 111018

41 3N Ferrarello Francesco     ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1947 M 119247

32 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 117103

34 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1976 M 117153

8 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 102456

18 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 106406

26 2N Furnari Franco           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1989 M 111537

4 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 101100

31 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1979 M 115055

10 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 102478

3 2N Luna Giovanni            ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1939 M 100246

2 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1945 M

40 3N Marano Daniele           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 119041

30 2N Marano Giuseppe          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1952 M 114946

5 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 101590

36 3N Melato Pierpaolo         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 117161

35 1N Milani Oscar             ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1960 M 117155

44 3N Militello Salvatore      ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1962 M 121618

20 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1929 M 109582

29 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 113710

28 2N Nocerino Paolo           ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 112822

45 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1986 M 122233

16 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 105783

37 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 117800

23 2N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1958 M 110079

24 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 110569

43 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 119919

14 1N Puleio Bernardo          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 104175

46 3N Rizza Francesco          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 123054

39 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 118368

22 3N Scardamaglia Vincenzo    ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 109607

42 3N Sicurella  Emanuele      ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M 119565

27 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 111541

49 2N Tisano Vincenzo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 127547

19 2N Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 108859

47 3N Vassallo Stefano ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 125742

33 3N Vignera' Carmelo         ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 117104

17 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 106405

12 2N Zuccoli Maurizio         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 102985
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